

Hope for Michael Consent Form

Hope for Michael would like to post pictures and stories about the children that receives assistance through the Hope for Michael Relief Fund and its associated programs. Please indicate below if you grant permission or decline the posting of your child's photo and story.

I authorize	"Hope for Michael" to post my child's name and photo on the
Hope for M	ichael website.
I authorize	"Hope for Michael" to post my child's story which will include
my child's	name and photo on the Hope for Michael website.
	thorize "Hope for Michael" to post my child's name/photo and story e for Michael website.
Name (Printed):	
Signature:	
Date:	